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Départ : 09:52, Fin : 10:13

1 316 MC Clecy 2:10.301 2 - -

2 418 MC Basly 2:12.244 1 1.943 1.943

3 812 MC Basly 2:13.417 4 3.116 1.173

4 717 Caen MC 2:14.099 4 3.798 0.682

5 142 ESF AM Falaise 2:14.708 3 4.407 0.609

6 15 Caen MC 2:14.813 7 4.512 0.105

7 797 MC Basly 2:15.906 1 5.605 1.093

8 675 MC Basly 2:16.098 1 5.797 0.192

9 22 MC Clecy 2:17.536 3 7.235 1.438

10 281 MC Brethel 2:19.395 3 9.094 1.859

11 41 MC Chaulieu 2:22.691 6 12.390 3.296

12 108 Mc des Sources 2:23.439 2 13.138 0.748

13 149 MC Basly 2:24.088 1 13.787 0.649

14 189 MC Pierrefitte 2:26.267 2 15.966 2.179

15 93 MC Thomer la Sogne 2:27.899 4 17.598 1.632

16 446 MC Thomer la Sogne 2:28.292 5 17.991 0.393

17 176 MC Basly 2:28.555 2 18.254 0.263

18 31 ESF AM Falaise 2:28.770 6 18.469 0.215

19 915 Mc kick 2000 2:29.431 2 19.130 0.661

20 185 Mc des Sources 2:29.657 4 19.356 0.226

21 38 MC Basly 2:30.807 1 20.506 1.150

22 500 MC Moto Sport Passion 2:31.810 2 21.509 1.003

23 17 Caen MC 2:32.037 3 21.736 0.227

24 297 ESF AM Falaise 2:33.074 2 22.773 1.037

25 89 ESF AM Falaise 2:35.589 1 25.288 2.515

26 615 MC Basly 2:36.402 3 26.101 0.813

27 231 MC Passion 2:37.615 4 27.314 1.213

28 4 ESF AM Falaise 2:38.654 1 28.353 1.039

29 180 GS Torce 2:39.647 4 29.346 0.993

30 24 MC Clecy 2:40.727 2 30.426 1.080

31 81 Caen MC 2:41.031 4 30.730 0.304

32 172 Caen MC 2:41.034 1 30.733 0.003

33 21 ESF AM Falaise 2:42.363 1 32.062 1.329

34 845 Mc Berthouillais 2:42.628 3 32.327 0.265

35 8 2:43.129 4 32.828 0.501

36 1 Caen MC 2:49.527 3 39.226 6.398

37 29 MC Clecy 2:56.492 2 46.191 6.965
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